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SmartChrono
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Participantes llegados
TRAIL TORRE DE LAS ARCAS

Ctrl: A1: LLEGADA (km 15.0)

pos nombre dorsal tiempo
1 SANTI MORENO ARINO 51 01:05:52 |=
2 ABEL PERALTA GUILLEN 80 01:06:44 |=
3 JORGE BERNAL 82 01:08:59 |=
4 CESAR BATET VILAR 36 01:09:23 |=
5 MILLAN HERNANDEZ 87 01:11:15 |=
6 FELIPE BECKER 01 01:11:56 |=
7 JULIO MANUEL SALES 37 01:12:18 |=
8 VICTOR TRONCHO 57 01:13:01 |=
9 JOSE A. ALLUEVA 95 01:13:25 |=
10 ALBERTO LAHOZ 67 01:13:49 |=
11 RICHARD ALOS RIBES 25 01:13:57 |=
12 FEDE SANCHEZ 39 01:15:33 |=
13 HECTOR HERNANDEZ 66 01:16:119 |=
14 DIEGO LALLANA GIMENO 7 01:16:35 |=
15 PEDRO FERNANDEZ BEL 49 01:17:40 |=
16 CARLOS DAVID JIMENEZ 5 01:17:56 |=
17 CRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ 38 01:17:59 |=
18 DANIEL FALOMIR LOPEZ 72 01:18:114 |=
19 VICTORIANO SIMON 81 01:19:09 |=
20 MARIO COSCOLIN 44 01:19:15 |=
21 RAMON GALVE DOLZ 85 01:20:45 |=
22 AUGUSTO GIMENO 4 01:21:113 |=
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CARLOS JAVIER ANDREU
CARMELO BURGUETE
ROBERT MORENO
JAIME CASTANER
MIGUEL SIERRA BARDAJI
JUAN CARLOS GASION

ANTONIO PEREZ

JOSE MANUEL SABATER
JOSE BOTIJA BOTIA
JOSE RAMON

ANGEL BAQUERO
RICARDO EGEA RAMIREZ
MANUEL PLOU FLETA
DAVID HORRILLO
PEDRO ALBERDI CASALS
RAFA BOLUDA FLORES
LUIS CESAR BARDAVIO
MARCO MANGAS

JESUS SAN JOSE

LUCAS TAMAYO LUENGO
CRISTIAN GIL SAGUER
ANTONIO PEINADO
JESSICA SCHULTZ
THOMAS ARMAND
ANGEL HERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN
ALBERTO MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO ROYO

JOSE LUIS GRACIA

JUAN FRANCISCO
JUANJO PALOMO
FERNANDO M® BEJAR
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01:21:35
01:22:08
01:22:38
01:22:44
01:23:00
01:23:04
01:24:36
01:25:13
01:26:09
01:26:39
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01:29:29
01:29:58
01:30:13
01:30:50
01:32:25
01:32:29
01:32:46
01:32:47
01:32:55
01:33:20
01:33:52
01:33:54
01:33:57
01:33:59
01:34:01
01:34:12
01:34:52
01:35:19
01:35:53
01:36:06
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SILVIA PANIAGUA ROY
VICTOR GRINON TELLO
JORGE CESTER BORLAN

RAMON GRACIA FRANCO

EVELYN LOMBARTE
JOSE MIGUEL

SALVA INIGO CLARI
JORGE DIAZ ROLDAN
EVA MAYORAL GRACIA
ANGEL MORTE

JUAN AREVALO ASENSIO
MIGUEL LAZARO IBANEZ
JORGE CLEMENTE ABAD
NORA BRU PASCAL
JAVIER LATORRE MORA
JOSE MIGUEL SIMON
MARIA JOSE LAHOZ

ANA GINER COLOMER
M? PILAR ALVAREZ

ANA CARMEN LAHOZ
HECTOR LAZARO

MARTI MARTINEZ
FRED CADILLAC

JORDI MARTINEZ
CRISTINA DELTIEMPO
JORGE GARCIA-PARDO
SANTIAGO VILLARROYA
RAQUEL BELLO
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01:36:57
01:38:25
01:39:17
01:40:16
01:40:47
01:41:20
01:42:07
01:45:07
01:50:21
01:50:22
01:51:45
01:51:46
01:52:55
01:52:57
01:55:46
01:57:38
01:58:54
01:59:02
01:59:39
02:03:11
02:04:03

02:04:04
02:05:05

02:05:27
02:06:53
02:13:39
02:13:41
02:13:42



